

06/02/2011 10:01 FAX 9417452093 BLALOCK WALTERS 2004/004 830-817-8381 8/2/2011 8:01:02 AM PAGE 1/001 FAX SELVEL



June 2, 2011

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

BLALOCK, WALTERS

SUBJECT: EXCELL ORTHOPEDICS, P.L. REF: W11000030050

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A brief description of the entity's nature of business must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H11000143784 Letter Number: 411A00013477

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	02/2011 10:00 FAX 9417452093	BLALOCK WALTERS	Ø 002/004
		SE	CRETARY C
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	UIVIS Fax Audit File #(((H11)	ION OF CORPORATION
		Fax Audit File #(((H11)	100143784 3))')''''
			< AM 8: 57
	ARTIC	LES OF AMENDMENT	
		TO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ARTICI	ES OF ORGANIZATION OF	: }
	·	. OF	•
	EXCEL	L ORTHOPEDICS, LLC	·
	(Name of the Limited Liai (A. Flor	Mity Company as it now appears on dur. records.) Ids Limited Liability Company)	
	The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Plotida document number L11000055514		
	Florida document number		
	This amendment is submitted to amend the followin	er	
			- !
	A. If amending name, enter the new pame of the	L ORTHOPEDICS, P.L.	l i
			"LLC" or the abbraviation
	The new name must be distinguishable and end with the "LLC." This professional lim	ited liability company is	organized for the
	purpose of rendering profess Enternew principal offices address, if applicables	ional medical services by	Treensed huysicrans.
	Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AL		······································
		·	
	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Enter new mailing address, if applicable:] '
	Mailing aldress MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX		į · · ·
		·······	
•	B. If smending the registered agent and/or re-	gistered office address on our records, ented	the name of the new
·	registered agant and/or the new repistered office a	iddress here:	•
	Manage of Martin the address of the same		
	Name of New Registered Agent	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	New Registered Office Address:	Boter Florida street a	ddress (
•		, Florida, Florida_	Zip Cods
	New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regist	المراجع الروابي والمستحدة والمراجع الراجع والمراجع	
			and a sample with
	I hereby accept the appointment as registered age the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper	and complete performance of my duties, and .	cam familiar with and it is the second se
	accept the obligations of my position as registered	l agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. O	r, if this document is
	being filed to mersly reflect a change in the regist company has been notified in writing of this change	егьи однов имигезэ, 1 песелу сонунта ний ний Зв	
		If Changing Registered A goal, Signature of New	Jeristered Agent
		Page 1 of 2	
			0142704 0111
		Fax Audit File #(((H1100	0143/84 3)))
			· ·

-

•			
06/02/2011	10:01	FAX	9417452093

. . .

-

BLALOCK WALTERS

ï

MGR = M			e, and address of each Manager
MAGARINI =	ansger Mansging Mamber		,
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			Radovo
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		، مەنبويو <u>ن 1-1-1-1-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10</u>	Add
	، ، <u>، الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم</u>		Add
			······································
<u> </u>		·····	Add Bemovo
		······································	
		میں	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	میں ہوتی ہوتی ہوتی ہے۔ <u>محمد کو میں میں اور میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں</u>	Add Karpovs
D. Ifamend	ling any other information, enter	change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if	necessary.)
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
—-		. <u> </u>	
			2 E CO
Datied	June 1st	20 <u>11</u>	
			8 58 S8
		tention or all thorized representative of a member	
		Paul Duck, Manager Typed or printed arous of Agent	191